
ID Task 
Mode

Task Name Duration Start Finish Predecessors Resource Names

0 The Reserves at Magnolia 122 days Wed 7/2/25 Thu 12/18/25
1 Framing 15 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 10/3/25
2 Construction of Stiar Platforms 15 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 10/3/25
3 TPO Roofing 5 days Mon 9/22/25 Fri 9/26/25
4 Finish TPO / Trim Out 5 days Mon 9/22/25 Fri 9/26/25
5 Building Exteiror 40 days Mon 8/18/25 Fri 10/10/25
6 Building Masonry 40 days Mon 8/18/25 Fri 10/10/25
7 Siding 40 days Mon 8/18/25 Fri 10/10/25 6FF
8 Structural Steel 20 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/31/25
9 Canopy Construction 15 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/31/25 7
10 Stair Construction 15 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/24/25 2
11 Electrical 29 days Mon 9/8/25 Thu 10/16/25
12 Set Transformers / Pull Power 5 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/10/25
13 4th Floor Fixtures 5 days Mon 9/8/25 Fri 9/12/25
14 3rd Floor Fixtures 5 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 9/19/25 55
15 2nd Floor Fixtures 5 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 9/30/25 56
16 1st Floor Fixtures 5 days Fri 10/3/25 Thu 10/9/25 57
17 Common Area Fixtures 5 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/16/25 16
18 Elevator 57 days Thu 8/28/25 Fri 11/14/25
19 Elevator Delivery 5 days Thu 8/28/25 Wed 9/3/25
20 Elevator Install 20 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 11/7/25 12
21 Elevator Final 5 days Mon 11/10/25 Fri 11/14/25 20
22 Plumbing 36 days Thu 9/18/25 Thu 11/6/25
23 4th Floor Showers/Tubs 5 days Thu 9/18/25 Wed 9/24/25
24 3rd Floor Showers/Tubs 5 days Thu 9/25/25 Wed 10/1/25 23
25 2nd Floor Showers/Tubs 5 days Thu 10/2/25 Wed 10/8/25 24
26 1st Floor Showers/Tubs 5 days Thu 10/9/25 Wed 10/15/25 25
27 4th Floor Fixtures 5 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/16/25 58
28 3rd Floor Fixtures 5 days Fri 10/17/25 Thu 10/23/25 59
29 2nd Floor Fixtures 5 days Fri 10/24/25 Thu 10/30/25 60
30 1st Floor Fixtures 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
31 HVAC 45 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 11/14/25
32 Set 4th Floor Units 5 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 9/19/25
33 Set 3rd Floor Units 5 days Mon 9/22/25 Fri 9/26/25 32
34 Set 2nd Floor Units 5 days Mon 9/29/25 Fri 10/3/25 33
35 Set 1st Floor Units 5 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/10/25 34
36 Trim Out 15 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/31/25 35
37 Test and Balnace 10 days Mon 11/3/25 Fri 11/14/25 36
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38 Fire Suppression 20 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 11/6/25
39 Fire Suppression Trim Out 15 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/30/25 16
40 Fire Suppression Final 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 39
41 Fire Alarms 15 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/30/25
42 Fire Alarm Trim Out 5 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/16/25 16
43 Fire Pannel Final 10 days Fri 10/17/25 Thu 10/30/25 42
44 Drywall 35 days Fri 8/8/25 Thu 9/25/25
45 4th Floor Hanging 7 days Fri 8/8/25 Mon 8/18/25
46 4th Floor Tape/Mud/Texture 7 days Tue 8/19/25 Wed 8/27/25 45
47 3rd Floor Hanging 5 days Tue 8/19/25 Mon 8/25/25 45
48 3rd Floor Tape/Mud/Texture 7 days Thu 8/28/25 Fri 9/5/25 46
49 2nd Floor Hanging 5 days Tue 8/26/25 Mon 9/1/25 47
50 2nd Floor Tape/Mud/Texture 7 days Mon 9/8/25 Tue 9/16/25 48
51 1st Floor Hanging 5 days Tue 9/2/25 Mon 9/8/25 49
52 1st Floor Tape/Mud/Texture 7 days Wed 9/17/25 Thu 9/25/25 50
53 Paint 46 days Thu 8/28/25 Thu 10/30/25
54 4th Floor First Paint 5 days Thu 8/28/25 Wed 9/3/25 46
55 3rd Floor First Paint 5 days Mon 9/8/25 Fri 9/12/25 48
56 2nd Floor First Paint 5 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 9/23/25 50
57 1st Floor First Paint 5 days Fri 9/26/25 Thu 10/2/25 52
58 4th Floor Final Paint 7 days Wed 10/1/25 Thu 10/9/25 63
59 3rd Floor Final Paint 7 days Wed 10/8/25 Thu 10/16/25 64
60 2nd Floor Final Paint 7 days Wed 10/15/25 Thu 10/23/25 65
61 1st Floor Final Paint 7 days Wed 10/22/25 Thu 10/30/25 66
62 Flooring 34 days Mon 9/22/25 Thu 11/6/25
63 4th Floor LVT 7 days Mon 9/22/25 Tue 9/30/25 32
64 3rd Floor LVT 7 days Mon 9/29/25 Tue 10/7/25 33
65 2nd Floor LVT 7 days Mon 10/6/25 Tue 10/14/25 34
66 1st Floor LVT 7 days Mon 10/13/25 Tue 10/21/25 35
67 4th Floor Carpet 5 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/16/25 58
68 3rd Floor Carpet 5 days Fri 10/17/25 Thu 10/23/25 59
69 2nd Floor Carpet 5 days Fri 10/24/25 Thu 10/30/25 60
70 1st Floor Carpet 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
71 Common Area Flooring 10 days Wed 10/22/25 Tue 11/4/25 66
72 Doors/Trim 28 days Wed 9/3/25 Fri 10/10/25
73 4th Floor Doors/Trim 5 days Wed 9/3/25 Tue 9/9/25
74 3rd Floor Doors/Trim 5 days Wed 9/10/25 Tue 9/16/25 73
75 2nd Floor Doors/Trim 5 days Mon 9/22/25 Fri 9/26/25
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76 1st Floor Doors/Trim 5 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/10/25
77 Storefront Systems 10 days Mon 9/29/25 Fri 10/10/25
78 Cabinets/Tops 38 days Wed 9/3/25 Fri 10/24/25
79 4th Floor Cabinets and Tops 5 days Wed 9/3/25 Tue 9/9/25
80 3rd Floor Cabinets and Tops 5 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 9/19/25
81 2nd Floor Cabinet and Tops 5 days Mon 9/29/25 Fri 10/3/25
82 1st Floor Cabinets and Tops 5 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/17/25
83 Common Area Cabinets 5 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/17/25 82SS
84 Common Area Tops 5 days Mon 10/20/25 Fri 10/24/25 83
85 Lightweight Concrete 17 days Fri 10/10/25 Mon 11/3/25
86 4th Floor Lightweight Concrete 2 days Fri 10/10/25 Mon 10/13/25 58
87 3rd Floor Lightweight Concrete 2 days Fri 10/17/25 Mon 10/20/25 59
88 2nd Floor Lightweight Concrete 2 days Fri 10/24/25 Mon 10/27/25 60
89 1st Floor Lightweight Concrete 2 days Fri 10/31/25 Mon 11/3/25 61
90 Building Accessories 20 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 11/6/25
91 Mailboxes 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
92 Fire Extinguisher Cabinets 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
93 4th Floor Unit Accessories (Bath & Shelving) 5 days Fri 10/10/25 Thu 10/16/25 58
94 3rd Floor Unit Accessories (Bath & Shelving) 5 days Fri 10/17/25 Thu 10/23/25 59
95 2nd Floor Unit Accessories (Bath & Shelving) 5 days Fri 10/24/25 Thu 10/30/25 60
96 1st Floor Unit Accessories (Bath & Shelving) 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
97 Common Area Accessories 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
98 Appliances 25 days Wed 10/1/25 Tue 11/4/25
99 4th Floor Appliances 5 days Wed 10/1/25 Tue 10/7/25 63
100 3rd Floor Appliances 5 days Wed 10/8/25 Tue 10/14/25 64
101 2nd Floor Appliances 5 days Wed 10/15/25 Tue 10/21/25 65
102 1st Floor Appliances 5 days Wed 10/22/25 Tue 10/28/25 66
103 Common Area Appliances 5 days Wed 10/29/25 Tue 11/4/25 102
104 Signage 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25
105 Interior Signage 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
106 Building Signage 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 61
107 Interior Cleaning 45 days Wed 10/1/25 Tue 12/2/25
108 4th Floor Rough Clean 2 days Wed 10/1/25 Thu 10/2/25 63
109 3rd Floor Rough Clean 2 days Wed 10/8/25 Thu 10/9/25 64
110 2nd Floor Rough Clean 2 days Wed 10/15/25 Thu 10/16/25 65
111 1st Floor Rough Clean 2 days Wed 10/22/25 Thu 10/23/25 66
112 4th Floor Finish Clean 2 days Fri 11/7/25 Mon 11/10/25 158
113 3rd Floor Finish Clean 2 days Fri 11/14/25 Mon 11/17/25 161
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114 2nd Floor Finish Clean 2 days Fri 11/21/25 Mon 11/24/25 164
115 1st Floor Finish Clean 2 days Fri 11/28/25 Mon 12/1/25 167
116 4th Floor Post Punch Touch Up 2 days Mon 11/10/25 Tue 11/11/25 159
117 3rd Floor Post Punch Touch Up 2 days Mon 11/17/25 Tue 11/18/25 162
118 2nd Floor Post Punch Touch Up 2 days Mon 11/24/25 Tue 11/25/25 165
119 1st Floor Post Punch Touch Up 2 days Mon 12/1/25 Tue 12/2/25 168
120 Site Work 32 days Mon 9/1/25 Wed 10/15/25
121 Finish Utility/Storm 5 days Wed 9/17/25 Tue 9/23/25
122 Finish Rough Grading 20 days Mon 9/1/25 Fri 9/26/25
123 Retaining Walls 5 days Mon 9/29/25 Fri 10/3/25 122
124 Topsoil placement and Grading 10 days Wed 10/1/25 Wed 10/15/25 134SF
125 Fencing 30 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 10/24/25
126 Privacy Fencing 20 days Mon 9/15/25 Fri 10/10/25
127 Pond Fencing 10 days Mon 10/13/25 Fri 10/24/25 126
128 Site Concrete 37 days Mon 9/22/25 Tue 11/11/25
129 Markings / Signs / Wheel Stops 5 days Wed 11/5/25 Tue 11/11/25 148
130 Sidewalks 25 days Mon 9/22/25 Fri 10/24/25
131 Landscaping 45 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 11/25/25
132 Irrigation Rough In 10 days Wed 9/24/25 Tue 10/7/25
133 Irrigation Final 5 days Wed 10/8/25 Tue 10/14/25 132
134 Plantings 15 days Wed 10/15/25 Tue 11/4/25 133
135 Beds/Mulch 5 days Wed 11/5/25 Tue 11/11/25 134
136 Sod 5 days Wed 10/15/25 Tue 10/21/25 133
137 Granite Walking Trail 5 days Wed 10/8/25 Tue 10/14/25 132
138 Hydroseed Nature Area 1 day Wed 10/15/25 Wed 10/15/25 137
139 Temp Irrigation 30 days Wed 10/15/25 Tue 11/25/25 138SS
140 Site Amenities 7 days Mon 10/6/25 Tue 10/14/25
141 Playground 5 days Mon 10/6/25 Fri 10/10/25
142 Dog Park Accessories 2 days Mon 10/13/25 Tue 10/14/25 141
143 BBQ Grill 2 days Mon 10/13/25 Tue 10/14/25 141
144 Bike Racks 2 days Mon 10/13/25 Tue 10/14/25 141
145 Picnic Tables 2 days Mon 10/13/25 Tue 10/14/25 141
146 Exterior Cleaning 10 days Wed 10/22/25 Tue 11/4/25
147 Exterior Building Clean 5 days Wed 10/22/25 Tue 10/28/25 136
148 Parking Lot Powerwashing 5 days Wed 10/29/25 Tue 11/4/25 147
149 Inspections 30 days Thu 10/23/25 Thu 12/4/25
150 4th Floor Finals 0 days Thu 10/23/25 Thu 10/23/25 157
151 3rd Floor Finals 0 days Thu 10/30/25 Thu 10/30/25 160

10/23
10/30
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152 2nd Floor Finals 0 days Thu 11/6/25 Thu 11/6/25 163
153 1st Floor Finals 0 days Thu 11/13/25 Thu 11/13/25 166
154 Site Finals 0 days Tue 10/28/25 Tue 10/28/25 133SF+15 days
155 Certification of Occupancy Window 15 days Fri 11/14/25 Thu 12/4/25 153
156 Punch 31 days Fri 10/17/25 Fri 11/28/25
157 4th Floor Punch 5 days Fri 10/17/25 Thu 10/23/25 93
158 4th Floor Punch Corrections 10 days Fri 10/24/25 Thu 11/6/25 157
159 4th Floor Re-Punch 1 day Fri 11/7/25 Fri 11/7/25 158
160 3rd Floor Punch 5 days Fri 10/24/25 Thu 10/30/25 94
161 3rd Floor Punch Corrections 10 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/13/25 160
162 3rd Floor Re-Punch 1 day Fri 11/14/25 Fri 11/14/25 161
163 2nd Floor Punch 5 days Fri 10/31/25 Thu 11/6/25 95
164 2nd Floor Punch Corrections 10 days Fri 11/7/25 Thu 11/20/25 163
165 2nd Floor Re-Punch 1 day Fri 11/21/25 Fri 11/21/25 164
166 1st Floor Punch 5 days Fri 11/7/25 Thu 11/13/25 96
167 1st Floor Punch Corrections 10 days Fri 11/14/25 Thu 11/27/25 166
168 1st Floor Re-Punch 1 day Fri 11/28/25 Fri 11/28/25 167
169 Turn-Over 5 days Fri 12/5/25 Thu 12/11/25
170 Building Turn-Over Window 5 days Fri 12/5/25 Thu 12/11/25 155
171 Items to Notes/Plan For 122 days Wed 7/2/25 Thu 12/18/25

11/6
11/13
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